All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160
Free Practice 2

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:07:00

Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km

5/8/2023 11:05 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(1) Qabil Irfan
1 1:35.643 +20.156 11:08:52.782
2 6:04.907 +4:49.420 11:14:57.689
3 1:18.321 +2.834 11:16:16.010
4 1:16.162 +0.675 11:17:32.172
5 1:16.470 +0.983 11:18:48.642
6 1:15.487 11:20:04.129
7 1:17.731 +2.244 11:21:21.860

(79) Davino Britani

1:15.677 11:18:32.303
2:02.147
1:16.884

+46.470 11:20:34.450
+1.207 11:21:51.334

1 1:32.321 +16.644 11:08:59.657
2 1:32.870 +17.193 11:10:32.527
3 1:27.831 +12.154 11:12:00.358
4 1:18.459 +2.782 11:13:18.817
5 1:18.768 +3.091 11:14:37.585
6 1:20.141 +4.464 11:15:57.726
7 1:18.900 +3.223 11:17:16.626
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(26) Farhan Nagib

1 1:36.000 +19.522 11:08:58.338
2 1:20.791 +4.313 11:10:19.129
3 1:20.927 +4.449 11:11:40.056
4 1:18.728 +2.250 11:12:58.784
5 1:19.550 +3.072 11:14:18.334
6 1:16.478 11:15:34.812
7 1:20.075 +3.597 11:16:54.887
8 1:29.394 +12.916 11:18:24.281
9 1:16.666 +0.188 11:19:40.947
10 1:21.609 +5.131 11:21:02.556

(14) Aqil Ramadhan

1 1:35.742 +19.246 11:09:18.582
2 1:29.566 +13.070 11:10:48.148
3 1:23.594 +7.098 11:12:11.742
4 1:21.768 +5.272 11:13:33.510
5 1:19.718 +3.222 11:14:53.228
6 1:19.294 +2.798 11:16:12.522
7 1:17.578 +1.082 11:17:30.100
8 1:18.332 +1.836 11:18:48.432
9 1:16.496 11:20:04.928
10 1:18.407 +1.911 11:21:23.335

(15) Airel Marzuki

1 1:34.073 +17.555 11:09:00.836
2 1:24.944 +8.426 11:10:25.780
3 1:21.509 +4.991 11:11:47.289
4 1:19.362 +2.844 11:13:06.651
5 1:19.751 +3.233 11:14:26.402
6 1:19.052 +2.534 11:15:45.454
7 1:17.748 +1.230 11:17:03.202
8 1:17.700 +1.182 11:18:20.902
9 1:16.518 11:19:37.420
10 1:16.689 +0.171 11:20:54.109

(24) Haziq Naufal
1 1:35.429

+18.878 11:08:58.578

2 1:20.851 +4.300 11:10:19.429

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:20.109 +3.558 11:11:39.538
4 1:18.779 +2.228 11:12:58.317
5 1:18.578 +2.027 11:14:16.895
6 1:17.372 +0.821 11:15:34.267
7 1:17.719 +1.168 11:16:51.986
8 1:17.206 +0.655 11:18:09.192
9 1:16.927 +0.376 11:19:26.119

10 1:16.957 +0.406 11:20:43.076

1 1:16.551 11:21:59.627

(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan
1 1:36.978 +20.321 11:09:04.090
2 1:25.399 +8.742 11:10:29.489
3 1:21.884 +5.227 11:11:51.373
4 1:21.511 +4.854 11:13:12.884
5 1:18.695 +2.038 11:14:31.579
6 1:16.657 11:15:48.236
7 1:17.263 +0.606 11:17:05.499
8 1:17.686 +1.029 11:18:23.185
9 1:17.435 +0.778 11:19:40.620
10 1:17.354 +0.697 11:20:57.974
(21) Daniel Syazwan
1 1:36.945 +20.254 11:08:58.745
2 1:23.970 +7.279 11:10:22.715
3 1:17.794 +1.103 11:11:40.509
4 1:17.919 +1.228 11:12:58.428
5 1:18.661 +1.970 11:14:17.089
6 1:17.999 +1.308 11:15:35.088
7 1:18.295 +1.604 11:16:53.383
8 1:25.548 +8.857 11:18:18.931
9 1:18.869 +2.178 11:19:37.800
10 1:16.691 11:20:54.491
(93) Long Junhao
1 1:32.601 +15.256 11:08:51.868
2 2:30.500 +1:13.155 11:11:22.368
3 1:57.316 +39.971 11:13:19.684
4 1:18.329 +0.984 11:14:38.013
5 1:50.504 +33.159 11:16:28.517
6 1:45.263 +27.918 11:18:13.780
7 1:19.604 +2.259 11:19:33.384
8 1:17.345 11:20:50.729
9 1:18.751 +1.406 11:22:09.480
(25) lkram Dani
1 1:34.045 +16.657 11:08:59.302
2 1:26.936 +9.548 11:10:26.238
3 1:22.561 +5.173 11:11:48.799
4 1:19.212 +1.824 11:13:08.011
5 1:18.723 +1.335 11:14:26.734
6 1:19.389 +2.001 11:15:46.123
7 1:17.694 +0.306 11:17:03.817
8 1:17.957 +0.569 11:18:21.774
9 1:17.953 +0.565 11:19:39.727
10 1:17.388 11:20:57.115
(20) Raja Abdurragib
1 1:35.366 +17.913 11:08:54.158
2 1:28.778 +11.325 11:10:22.936
3 1:22.879 +5.426 11:11:45.815

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:20.708 +3.255 11:13:06.523
5 1:21.821 +4.368 11:14:28.344
6 1:19.363 +1.910 11:15:47.707
7 1:17.549 +0.096 11:17:05.256
8 1:17.668 +0.215 11:18:22.924
9 1:17.453 11:19:40.377

(17) Qayyim Razin
1 1:37.454 +19.937 11:09:00.134
2 1:25.562 +8.045 11:10:25.696
3 1:21.526 +4.009 11:11:47.222
4 1:22.983 +5.466 11:13:10.205
5 1:18.366 +0.849 11:14:28.571
6 1:18.122 +0.605 11:15:46.693
7 1:18.158 +0.641 11:17:04.851
8 1:17.602 +0.085 11:18:22.453
9 1:17.517 11:19:39.970
10 1:17.544 +0.027 11:20:57.514
(43) Chen Shiyu
1 1:35.030 +15.772 11:08:52.825
2 1:24.861 +5.603 11:10:17.686
3 1:21.111 +1.853 11:11:38.797
4 1:19.258 11:12:58.055
5 3:08.690 +1:49.432 11:16:06.745
6 1:22.672 +3.414 11:17:29.417
7 1:21.523 +2.265 11:18:50.940
8 1:20.093 +0.835 11:20:11.033
9 1:20.703 +1.445 11:21:31.736
(22) Adam Hariz
1 1:34.706 +14.823 11:09:02.315
2 1:26.467 +6.584 11:10:28.782
3 1:23.729 +3.846 11:11:52.511
4 1:23.698 +3.815 11:13:16.209
5 1:22.518 +2.635 11:14:38.727
6 1:19.883 11:15:58.610
7 1:21.470 +1.587 11:17:20.080
8 1:21.387 +1.504 11:18:41.467
9 1:20.850 +0.967 11:20:02.317
10 1:20.737 +0.854 11:21:23.054
(23) Fatihah Balgis
1 1:37.368 +17.088 11:09:01.709
2 1:26.645 +6.365 11:10:28.354
3 1:23.697 +3.417 11:11:52.051
4 1:23.793 +3.513 11:13:15.844
5 1:21.529 +1.249 11:14:37.373
6 1:20.804 +0.524 11:15:58.177
7 1:22.138 +1.858 11:17:20.315
8 1:21.508 +1.228 11:18:41.823
9 1:20.280 11:20:02.103
10 1:20.626 +0.346 11:21:22.729
(16) Shazrel Aqgief
1 1:38.789 +18.388 11:08:58.325
2 1:26.368 +5.967 11:10:24.693
3 1:23.885 +3.484 11:11:48.578
4 1:23.453 +3.052 11:13:12.031
5 1:23.347 +2.946 11:14:35.378
6 1:22.182 +1.781 11:15:57.560
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All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Free Practice 2 5/8/2023 11:05 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:07:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:22.336 +1.935 11:17:19.896
8 1:21.141 +0.740 11:18:41.037
1:20.834 +0.433 11:20:01.871
10 1:20.401 11:21:22.272

(19) Rayyan Qayyum

1 1:32.392 +9.448 11:09:01.794
2 1:24.974 +2.030 11:10:26.768
3 1:22.944 11:11:49.712

(18) Malek Ridha

1 1:41.181 +17.699 11:09:01.466
2 1:32.359 +8.877 11:10:33.825
3 1:26.650 +3.168 11:12:00.475
4 1:27.484 +4.002 11:13:27.959
5 1:27.158 +3.676 11:14:55.117
6 1:25.112 +1.630 11:16:20.229
7 1:24.681 +1.199 11:17:44.910
8 1:23.482 11:19:08.392
9 1:23.517 +0.035 11:20:31.909
10 1:23.768 +0.286 11:21:55.677
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